
MANASLU TREK 12
Days

© Copyright - www.ambitionhimalaya.com

LEGEND

Main Trail
Secondary Trail

Air Route
Road

Monastery
Peak
Airport
Helipad
Days
Pass
Lake

Arughat

Dhading

Malekhu

601m

Soti Khola
730m

Machha Khola
930m

Dhovan
1860m

Philim
1570m

Chumling
2386m

Chhokang Paro
3031m

Chhekampar
3010m

Nile
3361m

Shyala
Sama Gaon

3330m

4800m 3460m

3180m

2660m

3520m

Dharamshala

Pungyen
Monastery

Manaslu
Base Camp

4470m

Larkya La Pass
5160m

Bimthang
3720m

Tilije
2300m

Dharapani
1920m

Chamje
1450m

Besisahar

Dumre

Mugling

760m

Samdo

Tibet Border

3860m

Rui La
5000m

Dumje
2460m

Lokpa
2240m

Jagat
1370m

Namrung

Lho

Rachen Gompa
3220m

Mu Gompa
3700m

Ganesh Himal
7163 m

Shringi Himal
7187m

Manaslu North
7157m

Mt. Manaslu
8163m

Ngadichuli
7893m

Himal Chuli
7193m

Lake Birendra

Milarepa Piren
Phu Cave

Deng
1985m

Ghap
2165m

Phewa
1760m

Kathmandu
1350m

1

2

4

3

5
6

7
8

9

10

11

12

6k

H
ei

gh
t i

n 
M

et
er

s

Days 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1k

2k

3k

4k

5k

930m
1

1370m
2 1985m

3
2660m

4
3520m

5
3520m

6 3860m

7 4470m
8

3720m
9

2300m
10

11
1450m

12
1350m

ALTITUDE CHART


